2 + 2 + 2 Proofing for May 2025 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full informationon 2 +2 + 2. 2 + 2 + 2 website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 29th 17:50 Carlisle |Arantes 7.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -32.18
Nascimento
Single 29th 17:20 Flag Of St 5.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -30.18
Yarmouth George
Single 29th 16:45 Scarboroughw 4.50 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -28.18
Yarmouth arning
Single 28th 15:48 Newton |Investment 4.50 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -26.18
Abbot Manager
Single 28th 16:40 Beverley |Sawgrass 3.75 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -24.18
Single 28th 15:10 Beverley |Saliko 3.50 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -22.18
Single 27th 14:20 Redcar |Bleep Test 3.25 2.00 Win 1 4.50 -20.18
Single 27th 16:35 Leicester|Westcombe 4.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -24.68
Single 27th 15:10 Brighton |Storm Flag 3.50 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -22.68
Single 26th 16:05 Cartmel |Equus Dancer 8.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -20.68
Single 26th 14:55 Cartmel |Star Vantage 5.50 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -18.68
Single 26th 17:45 Redcar |Jumeira Vision 5.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -16.68
Single 25th 17:18 Fontwell |Hyperbole 8.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -14.68
Single 25th 16:08 Fontwell [Man Of The 4.33 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -12.68
Sea
Single 25th 16:33 Kelso Feach Amach 3.50 2.00 Win 1 5.00 -10.68
Single 24th 15:30 Haydock |JAmerican Affair 4.33 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -15.68
Single 24th 15:00 Haydock |Symbol Of 3.50 2.00 Win 1 5.00 -13.68
Honour
Single 24th 14:25 Haydock |Diamond Rain 3.50 2.00 Win 1 5.00 -18.68
Single 23rd 14.05 Goldwork 3.25 2.00 Win 1 4.50 -23.68
Goodwood
Single 23rd 17:45 Curragh |Ethical Code 15.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -28.18
Single 23rd 20:25 Curragh [Nahori 7.50 2.00 Loss 10 -2.00 -26.18
Single 22nd 19:50 Dark Side 4.50 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -24.18
Chelmsford Prince
City
Single 22nd 19:20 Competizione 4.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -22.18
Chelmsford
City
Single 22nd 17:15 Meadram 3.50 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -20.18
Chelmsford
City
Single 21st 20:00 Brighton [Market House 5.50 2.00 Win 1 9.00 -18.18
Single 21st 18:00 Brighton |Sioux Warrior 3.50 2.00 Win 1 5.00 -27.18
Single 21st 14:00 Ayr Copper Knight 3.25 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -32.18
Single 20th 19:28 Hexham |Halfway House 3.25 2.00 Loss U -2.00 -30.18
Lad
Single 20th 18:28 Hexham |Dream Jet 4.00 2.00 Win 1 6.00 -28.18
Single 20th 15:20 Asian Star 5.50 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -34.18
Southwell
Single 19th 19:50 Windsor [Schemaya 4.33 2.00 Win 1 6.66 -32.18
Single 19th 18:50 Windsor |Toca Madera 4.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -38.84
Single 19th 17:20 Windsor [The Coffee 6.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -36.84
Pod
Single 18th 17:10 Ripon Sanbona 5.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -34.84
Single 18th 14:40 Ripon  [Anaisa 4.20 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -32.84
Single 18th 18:45 Saariselka 4.33 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -30.84
Newmarket
Single 17th 16:35 Fiscal Policy 9.50 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -28.84
Newmarket
Single 17th 16:00 Bryant 8.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -26.84
Newmarket
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 17th 15:45 Newbury |Elmonjed 4.50 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -24.84
Single 16th 20:05 Aintree  |Book Of Tales 6.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -22.84
Single 16th 19:30 Aintree |Versace 8.50 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -20.84
Twentyone
Single 16th 18:55 Aintree  |Fantastic Lady 5.50 2.00 Loss PU -2.00 -18.84
Single 15th 19:10 Fontwell |Rockola 5.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -16.84
Single 15th 18:10 Fontwell |Stanley 5.50 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -14.84
Pincombe
Single 15th 20:00 Kempton |Al Khawssaa 6.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 -12.84
Single 14th 15:00 Mabhra's Love 3.25 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -10.84
Yarmouth
Single 14th 15:45 York Smoken 4.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -8.84
Single 14th 15:13 York Inisherin 3.00 2.00 Win 1 4.00 -6.84
Single 13th 17:35 Our Lil 6.50 2.00 Win 1 11.00 -10.84
\Worcester
Single 13th 14:30 Jolyjump 4.50 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -21.84
\Worcester
Single 13th 14:00 Full Monty 4.50 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -19.84
\Worcester
Single 12th 19:25 Shaool 4.50 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -17.84
Roscommon
Single 12th 17:25 Declaree 5.50 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 -15.84
Roscommon
Single 12th 15:47 Catterick |Jamie's Choice 9.00 2.00 Loss 10 -2.00 -13.84
Single 11th 16:40 Northern Ruler 6.50 2.00 Loss 9 -2.00 -11.84
Leopardstown
Single 11th 14:50 Corundum 7.50 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -9.84
Newcastle
Single 11th 18:45 Germanic 5.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -7.84
Newcastle
Single 10th 20:30 Leicester|Stintino Sunset 4.33 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -5.84
Single 10th 18:30 Leicester|Beauld As 4.33 2.00 Win 1 6.66 -3.84
Brass
Single 10th 15:05 Indalo 6.50 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -10.5
Nottingham
Single 9th 20:35 Ripon  [Miakoda 5.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -8.5
Single 9th 19:30 Ripon Mister Sox 3.25 2.00 Win 1 4.50 -6.5
Single 9th 18:25 Excellent 4.50 2.00 Win 1 7.00 -11
Nottingham Believe
Single 8th 18:07 One Last 6.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -18
Tipperary Tango
Single 8th 17:05 Harsh 6.00 2.00 Loss 13 -2.00 -16
Tipperary
Single 8th 16:25 Snatch A 4.50 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -14
Huntingdon Glance
Single 7th 20:30 Kempton |Thurso 5.50 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -12
Single 7th 16:00 Kelso Magic Wave 5.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -10
Single 7th 14:25 Kelso Edgewell 4.60 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -8
Single 6th 17:48 Dj Pete 5.50 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -6
\Worcester
Single 6th 16:00 Ffos Las |Getuptheyard 4.50 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -4
Single 6th 15:30 Ffos Las |Baseline 3.75 2.00 Loss PU -2.00 -2
Single 5th 16:05 Beverley |Queens Road 4.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 0
Revue
Single 5th 17:55 Windsor |Curtiz 3.75 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 2
Single 5th 16:55 Kempton |Orchard 3.25 2.00 Win 1 4.50 4
Single 4th 16:18 Hamilton |Tarlac 4.33 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -0.5
Single 4th 17:00 Salisbury|Wannabeawall 3.75 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 1.5
aby
Single 4th 13:45 Falakeyah 3.25 2.00 Win 1 4.50 35
Newmarket
Single 3rd 17:50 Classic 4.50 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -1
Newmarket Encounter
Single 3rd 17:15 White Crown 6.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 1
Newmarket Star
Single 3rd 14:20 Arabian Light 6.50 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 3

Newmarket




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Single 2nd 14:10 Moulin Booj 3.75 2.00 Loss -2.00 5
Musselburgh

Single 2nd 17:45 Fairly Famous 3.25 2.00 Loss -2.00 7
Cheltenham

Single 2nd 15:10 Scenic 4.50 2.00 Loss -2.00 9
Goodwood

Single 1st 19:00 Ayr Inanna 3.50 2.00 Win 5.00 11

Single 1st 18:15 Kurakka 5.00 2.00 Win 8.00 6
Chelmsford
City

Single 1st 15:25 Redcar |Ginormous 4.50 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -2

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
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